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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 
 

 

FIG TRA World Cup 
5-6 July 2025 

Coimbra (POR) 
 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS 

 

GYMNASTS 
 

# NF ID Lic. Last name First name YoB 
IND 
M 

IND 
W 

SYN 
M 

SYN 
W 

TUM 
M 

TUM 
W 

DMT 
M 

DMT 
W 

1 AIN 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan 2001 1        

2 AIN 33953 BUILOU Andrei 2004 2        

3 AIN 41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau 2004 3        

4 AIN 30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan 2003 4        

5 AIN 41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 2005  1       

6 AIN 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna 2003  2       

7 AIN 53384 DIDENKO Maksim 2008 1        

8 AIN 32879 KASIMOV Danila 2004 2        

9 AIN 33064 KOZLOV Kirill 2004 3        

10 AIN 49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia 2008  1       

11 AIN 36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela 2005  2       

12 AIN 42088 FINICHENKO Sergei 2005     1    

13 AIN 42085 KALIANDRA Arina 2006      1   

14 AIN 45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra 2007      2   

15 AIN 31447 IUREV Mikhail 2001       1  

16 AIN 6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail 1992       2  

17 AIN 44631 BEGIM Galina 2002        1 

18 ALG 22420 SABOUR Abdelkader 2000 1  1      

19 ALG 36696 BELKHIR 

Noureddine-
Younes 2001 2  1      

20 ALG 62622 OUAHABI Abdelabasset 2006 3  2      

21 ALG 62626 M'HAMEDI 
Mohamed 
Abderrahim 2007 4  2      

22 ALG 24602 ANNAG Abdennour 1995     1    

23 ARG 34499 FERRARI Santiago 2003 1      1  

24 ARG 63155 LOFIEGO Emanuel 1989     1    

25 ARG 24595 TORRES Ignacio 2001     2    

26 AZE 43682 ABBASOV Huseyn 2007 1  1      

27 AZE 51153 ALIYEV Mehdi 2007 2  2      

28 AZE 51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat 2007 3  2      

 AZE 53555 NIFTALIYEV Ali 2008 4  1      

29 AZE 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan 2003  1       

30 AZE 8038 MALKIN Mikhail 1996     1    

31 AZE 32844 ALIYEV Tofig 2004     2    
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32 AZE 42867 HAJIZADA Adil 2005     3    

33 AZE 43674 GURBANOV Bilal 2006     4    

34 BEL 48834 HOREMANS Nona 2007      1   

35 BEL 53688 RENDERS Marth 2003      2   

36 BEL 41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise 2003      3   

37 BEL 48859 RENDERS Fran 2003      4   

38 BRA 16236 GOMES Alice 1999  1  1     

39 BRA 7220 GOMES Camilla 1994  2  1     

40 CAN 28980 DODD Gavin 2003 1  1    1  

41 CAN 6507 SOEHN Keegan 1992 2  1      

42 CAN 57172 CLOUTIER Etienne 2005 3  2      

43 CAN 23984 METHOT Sophiane 1998  1  1     

44 CAN 29066 MILETTE Sarah 1997  2  1    3 

 CAN 23988 TAM Rachel 1998  3       

45 CAN 55840 CORRIVEAU Melina 2007  3       

46 CAN 55942 BONNE Rielle 2004  4  2     

47 CAN 63058 VIAU Nathan 2006   2  3    

48 CAN 55840 CORRIVEAU Melina 2007    2     

49 CAN 60975 CANUEL Victor 2006     1    

50 CAN 60929 PINSK Benjamin 2005     2    

51 CAN 57072 GIBBS Gavin 2008     4    

52 CAN 63076 BERGER Ophelie 2003      1   

53 CAN 55843 JACKSON Claire 2006      2   

54 CAN 46318 PILLINGER Taylor 2003      3   

55 CAN 39795 MOORE Sara 2002      4   

56 CAN 55841 BLOOM Tristan 2008       2  

57 CAN 53344 MALLAIS Rylan 2005       3  

58 CAN 60793 ROBERTSON Griffyn 2007       4  

59 CAN 66345 WAX Sophie 2002        3 

60 CAN 60928 DION Amelia 2002        1 

61 CAN 35300 DODD Kristina 2001        2 

62 CHN 48646 YAN Langyu 1999 1        

63 CHN 57112 WANG Zisai 2006 2  1      

64 CHN 57063 LI Yuming 2005 3        

65 CHN 48647 HE Longyu 2000 4  1      

66 CHN 45017 FAN Xinyi 2002  1       

67 CHN 25063 HU Yicheng 1998  2  1     

68 CHN 49975 ZHANG Xinxin 2004  3  1     

69 CHN 25060 QIU Zheng 2000  4       

70 CHN 57140 HUANG Honglin 1999   2      

71 CHN 60782 WANG Dong 2008   2      

72 CHN 49999 CAO Yunzhu 2003    2     

73 CHN 45017 FAN Xinyi 2002    2     

74 CHN 49772 ZHOU Chaoyue 2000     1    

75 CHN 65873 JIANG Qiaokun 2001     2    

76 CHN 65874 DENG Yaxuan 2005      1   

77 CHN 65875 WANG Ke 2001      2   

78 CZE 36734 HRUDOVA Aneta 2005  1  1     
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79 CZE 46097 JURICKOVA Michaela 2006  2  1     

80 DEN 33704 ABILDGAARD Martin 2002     1    

81 DEN 33531 LINDHOLMER Magnus 2003     2    

82 FRA 22085 GOUZOU Pierre 1998 1  1      

83 FRA 7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan 1995 2  1      

84 FRA 31288 CHARTIER Julian 1999 3  2      

85 FRA 24996 RIOU Florestan 2001 4  2      

86 FRA 11909 LABROUSSE Lea 1997  1  1     

87 FRA 41548 BROUSSE Clea 2004  2  1     

88 FRA 31315 BRECHE Anais 2000  3  2     

89 FRA 41536 RIOU Zelie 2003  4  2     

90 FRA 45992 HERGUE Hippolyte 2006     1    

91 FRA 57339 MAURICE Tylan 2005     2    

92 FRA 49220 FERREIRA Kevin 2003     3    

93 FRA 34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 2003      1   

94 FRA 34356 MORANCAIS Manon 2001      2   

95 FRA 34348 TONNELLIER Pauline 1998      3   

96 FRA 63407 BERDAL Camille 2006      4   

 GBR 24533 STAMP Andrew 2001 1        

97 GBR 24484 WALKES Corey 2001 2  1      

98 GBR 31393 PERZAMANOS Zak 2003 3  1      

99 GBR 14023 PAGE Bryony 1990  1  1     

100 GBR 18098 SONGHURST Isabelle 1999  2  1     

101 GBR 51532 BENNISON Isaac 2004     1    

102 GBR 55636 TADDEI Jake 2006     2    

103 GBR 53398 COLLIER Alfie 2005     3    

104 GBR 46450 LIGGINS Freddy 2007     4    

105 GBR 59629 EVANSON Alisha 2002      1   

106 GBR 41072 OPPON Naana 2006      2   

107 GBR 48078 FIELD Alicia 2008      3   

108 GBR 45610 JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei 2007      4   

109 GBR 13832 BERRIDGE Daniel 1995       1  

110 GBR 53210 CUNNINGHAM Ethan 2005       2  

111 GBR 41071 AIKEREMIOKHA Omo 2005       3  

112 GBR 41825 GOSLING Lewis 2003       4  

113 GBR 45835 TARRANT Madeleine 2004        1 

114 GBR 41728 BEATTIE Kim 1998        2 

115 GBR 48406 LOCK Emily 2007        3 

116 GBR 29188 WAY Kirsty 1998        4 

117 GEO 40814 APAKIDZE Anano 2004  1  1     

118 GEO 40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam 2006  2  1     

119 GEO 10956 JANJGAVA Teona 1997  3       

120 GER 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio 2003 1  1      

121 GER 13813 VOGEL Fabian 1995 2  1      

122 GER 24918 SCHULDT Matthias 2000 3        

123 GER 19699 ROESLER Aileen 1999  1       

124 GRE 34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra 2004      1   

 IRI 45107 MAM ABDOLLAH Aria 2003 1      1  
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 IRI 62230 

KARGAR 
MAZRAEHMOLA Sajad 2006 2      2  

 IRI 54338 HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein 2003 3      3  

126 ITA 32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele 2003 1  1      

127 ITA 32650 LAVINO Marco 2001 2  1      

128 ITA 46088 TONELLI Marco 2007 3        

129 ITA 50337 COLUZZI Silvia 2007  1       

130 JPN 46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei 2006 1  1      

131 JPN 44742 MIYANO Hayato 2002 2  1      

132 JPN 49653 YAMAZAKI Riku 2003 3  2      

133 JPN 46478 MITA Yasufumi 2004 4  2      

134 JPN 19756 MORI Hikaru 1999  1  1     

135 JPN 33999 TANAKA Saki 2003  2  1     

136 JPN 36828 SAKURAI Ena 2003  3  2     

137 JPN 46481 ISHIDA Misaki 2006  4  2     

138 JPN 23892 KUSAGAYA Takeshi 1998     1    

139 JPN 21671 MATAYOSHI Kento 2000     2    

140 JPN 46482 MINAMI Takuto 2007     3  1  

141 JPN 49648 WATANABE Kotomi 1996      1   

142 JPN 60726 IIDA Mayu 2000      2   

143 JPN 36838 SUGIURA Yumena 2003      3   

144 JPN 42915 SUGIURA Himena 2006      4   

145 JPN 66300 OZAWA Kohei 2006       2  

146 JPN 60740 SAITO Ryu 2006       3  

147 JPN 21936 TSUBOI Yukina 2000        1 

148 JPN 36834 SATO Ayumi 2004        2 

149 KAZ 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 1998 1  1      

150 KAZ 41494 TUMAKOV Nikita 2006 2  1      

151 KAZ 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 2004 3  2      

152 KAZ 32827 BARKOV Roman 2002 4  2      

153 KAZ 32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya 2004  1       

 MEX 46031 GUEVARA Donovan 2006 1  1      

 MEX 42755 ZUNIGA Saul 2005 2  1      

 MEX 45947 CARBALLO Elias 2007 3        

 MEX 37009 AVITIA Francisco 2005 4        

 MEX 14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne 1996  1       

 MEX 19598 NUNEZ Patricia 1999  2       

 MEX 55365 DE LEON Aixa 2006  3  1     

 MEX 37011 BORGES Sarai 2005  4  1     

154 MEX 55505 ZERMEÑO Ian 2000     1  1  

155 NED 36892 MOL Jordy 2001 1  1      

156 NED 44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert 2001 2  1      

157 NED 13059 SCHURING Romana 1995  1  1     

158 NED 43934 WIJKSTRA Madelief 2003  2  1     

159 NED 47107 WIJKSTRA Thalissa 2008  3  2     

160 NED 43935 ULJEE Lina 2007  4  2     

161 NZL 13931 SCHMIDT Dylan 1997 1        

162 NZL 24526 DAVIDSON Madaline 1999  1       
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163 POL 47534 POPIEL Dawid 2007 1  1      

164 POL 47533 ZYDEK Oktawian 2006 2  1      

165 POR 7045 ABREU Diogo 1993 1  1      

166 POR 31144 SANTOS Lucas 2002 2  2      

167 POR 42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 2006 3  2      

168 POR 14263 FERREIRA Pedro 1997 4  1      

169 POR 24955 CARVALHO Mariana 1998  1  1     

170 POR 31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina 2000  2  1     

171 POR 49695 REIS Ines 2008  3  2    3 

 POR 31093 ABRANTES Joana 2002  4  2    4 

172 POR 25106 CORREIA Sofia 2001  4       

173 POR 52846 GARCIA Alexandra 2006        4 

174 POR 25088 PESO Vasco 2002     1    

175 POR 49565 GOMES Diogo 2006     2    

176 POR 29732 SARAIVA Joao 1997     3    

177 POR 42718 PALMA Andre 2003     4    

178 POR 42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida 2002      1   

179 POR 42930 SANTOS Matilde 2006      2   

180 POR 42557 PINTO Francisca 2004      3   

181 POR 42736 CASCALHEIRA Mariana 2003      4   

182 POR 44359 JOSE Francisco 2007       1  

183 POR 18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago 1999       2  

184 POR 33798 CABRAL Diogo 1999       3  

185 POR 35826 FERNANDES Diogo 2002       4  

186 POR 52844 OLIVEIRA Matilde 2007        1 

187 POR 42720 GAGO Diana 2002        2 

188 SUI 36997 ALVES Goncalo 2004 1  1      

189 SUI 48983 LOCHER Elia Joel 2008 2  1      

190 SUI 41365 MORET Lucie 2005  1       

191 SWE 6632 NORDFORS Jonas 1992 1      1  

192 SWE 52846 SJOSTROM Noel 2007 2      2  

 SWE 47880 STJAERNBORG Tuva 2006  1      1 

193 SWE 55251 CARLEN Jacob 2004       3  

194 TUR 41368 YALCIN Livanur 2004  1  1     

195 TUR 48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa 2006  2  1     

196 UKR 55681 SOKOLOV Andrii 2006 1  1      

197 UKR 63114 VLASOV Denys 2005 2  1      

198 UKR 45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna 2004  1  1     

199 UKR 51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna 2005  2  1     

200 UKR 42920 ALAROVA Sofiia 2006  3  2     

201 UKR 44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika 2006  4  2     

202 UKR 42529 TROYAN Artur 2003       1  

203 USA 30325 BRETSCHER Paul 1997 1  1      

204 USA 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan 2005 2  1      

205 USA 46049 VOGEL Elijah 2002 3  2      

206 USA 24543 ROWLEY Isaac 1999 4  2      

207 USA 41638 AMANO Maia 2003  1  2     

208 USA 53626 GARAFALO Leah 2006  2  2     
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208 USA 13549 BRETSCHER Clare 1997  3  1     

209 USA 57292 ROBERTS Kennedi 2008  4  1    4 

210 USA 30249 BROWN Kaden 2001     1    

211 USA 53414 HARPER Xavier 2007     2    

212 USA 53614 MENSAH Bailey 2005     3    

213 USA 55708 WALKER Amare 2007     4    

214 USA 53647 COX Emma 2007      1   

215 USA 42273 MATERN Ashley 2002      2   

216 USA 46046 TAYLOR Tia 2003      3   

217 USA 56915 RILEY Nasiara 2005      4   

218 USA 42702 HARDER Trevor 2002       1  

219 USA 30397 PADILLA Ruben 2001       2  

220 USA 55444 POVEDA Max 2006       3  

221 USA 49955 SMITH Simon 2001       4  

222 USA 53601 HARDER Grace 2004        1 

223 USA 42729 RAGA Aliah 2004        2 

224 USA 37231 GILL Susan 2001        3 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Lausanne, 01 July 2025 
 
 
 
(end of document) 

Legend: 
IND : Individual SYN: Synchronised TUM: Tumbling DMT: Double Mini-Trampoline 
YoB: Year of Birth NF: National Federation  ID Lic. : N° of FIG Licence 


